
(राष्ट्रीय पशु जैव प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान)

National Institute of Animal Biotechnology 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Corrigendum --  Change of  Opening Date & Specifications  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Please refer NIAB Tender Details as follows. 

Tender ID : 2020_DBTEC_558739_1

Tender Reference Number :  NIAB/SP/2020-21/02  

Tender Title : High Throughput Data Analysis 

The following changes may please be noted before submission of bids  with respect to the tender details mentioned bove.

              In place of old dates mentioned in Tender , please consider following dates. 

Document Download End Date :- in place of  Existing old date --- Read As :- 19/06/2020 

Bid Submission End date : in place of Existing old date --- Read As :- 19/06/2020

Bid Opening Date  in place of Existing old date --- Read As :- 20/06/2020

Rest of the tender conditions remains same. 

Manager (S&P) 
NIAB-Hyderabad 
Date:- 09/06/2020

Revised /New changes in specifications

Specificaton in place of Existing old specifications for  S No. 03:-  2TB SSD storage, Stainless 
steel frame with feet--- Read As : - Graphics:-Two AMD Radeon Vega II GPUs, each with 64 
compute units and 4,096 stream processors,  64GB of HBM2 memory (32GB per GPU), each 
with 1TB/s memory bandwidth, Support for up to eight 4K displays, four 5K displays or Four 
6K displays 2TB SSD storage, Stainless steel frame with feet
.




